250 ccm

Rybnik

centralné uhrazené ubytovani

Adam Nejezchleba
cesta
ubytovani

Karel Prasa
cesta
ubytovani

Petr Marek
cesta
ubytovani

190 ccm SGP 4

Stépanka Nyklova
cesta

ubytovani

trajekt

125 ccm / FIM - FIME
Karel Priisa

Stépanka Nyklova
Jakub Hejkal

7 500,00 K¢
2 620,21 K¢
1627,64 K¢

6 440,00 K¢
2 267,07 K¢
1 627,64 K¢

Teterow

5 700,00 K¢
15 000,00 K¢

6 500,00 K¢
2624,42 K¢

hromadné uctovano se SCM:

cesta
ubytovani

800 Eur

Gdarisk
8 977,00 K¢

8 500,00 K¢
813,98 K¢

7 270,00 K¢

Malilla

9 180,00 K¢
6 755,00 K¢
13 552,00 K¢

Zarnovica

22 000,00 K¢
20 204,00 K¢

Gorzow Debrecen
4 400,00 K¢ 8 900,00 K¢
10 074,00 K¢
7 146,30 K¢ 3 699,00 K¢
8 890,00 K¢
5 735,70 K¢

Krsko
12 607,00 K¢

11 191,50 K¢

9632,10 K¢

9 813,00 K¢

[celkem:

| 24124756 ke |

Praha

celkem s Krsko

celkem s Krsko

celkem s Krsko

CELKEM
21 584,00 K¢

45 191,50 K¢

60 737,65 K¢

42 043,41 K¢

29 487,00 K¢

42 204,00 K¢



